C O U P L I N G S
MJC MJCAluminum Curved Jaw Flexible Shaft Coupling
Set Screw Fixing : 2 - 320Nm, 3 - 30mm Bores
Materials
Body: Anodized Aluminium alloy (A2017).
Setscrews:Alloy steel- black oxide coating.
Sleeve: Polyurethane. Sleeve Durometer Hardness (Shore A): 98 (BL=80, WH=92).
Operating temperature Range: -20°C to +60°C.

Torsional
Stiffness
(Nm/rad)
Max
Parallel
Offset
(mm)
Errors of
Angularity
Errors of
Shaft
End-Play
(mm)
Mass
(g)†
MJC-14-RD 0.1 0.7 0.7 1.4 45,000 2.0 x 10-7 8 0.15 1° 6.6
MJC-20-RD 0.2 0.7 1.8 3.6 31,000 1.1 x 10-6 16 0.20 1° 17
MJC-30-RD 0.5 1.7 4.0 8.0 21,000 6.2 x 10-6 46 0.20 1° 44
MJC-40-RD 1.2 4.0 4.9 9.8 15,000 3.7 x 10-5 380 0.15 1° 130
MJC-55-RD --- 7.0 17.0 34.0 11,000 1.6 x 10-4 1,400 0.20 1° 320
MJC-65-RD --- 15.0 46.0 92.0 9,000 3.6 x 10-4 28,000 0.20 1° 520
+0.6 / -0
+0.8 / -0
+1.0 / -0
+1.2 / -0
+1.4 / -0
+1.5 / -0
Part
Number
Min.
Bores
ØD1 ØD2
Max.
Bores
ØD1 ØD2 ØA L W B C F M
MJC-14-RD 3 7 14 7 22 6 1.0 3.5 M3
MJC-20-RD 4 11 20 10 30 8 1.0 5.0 M3
MJC-30-RD 6 16 30 11 35 10 1.5 5.5 M4
MJC-40-RD 8 25 40 25 66 12 2.0 12.5 M5
MJC-55-RD 10 32 55 30 78 14 2.0 15.0 M6
MJC-65-RD 14 38 65 35 90 15 2.5 17.5 M8
C O U P L I N G S
MJC-CS MJC-CSAluminum Curved Jaw Flexible Shaft Coupling
Clamp Fixing : 2 - 320Nm, 3 - 30mm Bores
Materials

Torsional
Stiffness
(Nm/rad)
Max
Parallel
Offset
(mm)
Errors of
Angularity
Errors of
Shaft
End-Play
(mm)
Mass
(g)†
MJC-14CS-RD 0.1 0.5 0.7 1.4 45,000 1.9 x 10-7 8 0.10 1° 6.2
MJC-20CS-RD 0.2 1.0 1.8 3.6 31,000 1.0 x 10-6 16 0.10 1° 16
MJC-30CS-RD 0.5 3.5 4.0 8.0 21,000 6.0 x 10-6 46 0.10 1° 42
MJC-40CS-RD 1.2 8.0 4.9 9.8 15,000 3.6 x 10-5 380 0.10 1° 130
MJC-55CS-RD --- 13.0 17.0 34.0 11,000 1.6 x 10-4 1,400 0.10 1° 310
MJC-65CS-RD --- 28.0 46.0 92.0 9,000 3.5 x 10-4 2,800 0.10 1° 500
+0.6 / -0
+0.8 / -0
+1.0 / -0
+1.2 / -0
+1.4 / -0
+1.5 / -0
Part
Number
Min.
Bores
ØD1 ØD2
Max.
Bores
ØD1 ØD2 ØA L W B C F G M
MJC-14CS-RD 3 7 14 7 22 6 1.0 3.5 4.0 M2
MJC-20CS-RD 4 11 20 10 30 8 1.0 5.0 6.5 M2.5
MJC-30CS-RD 6 16 30 11 35 10 1.5 5.5 10.0 M4
MJC-40CS-RD 8 25 40 25 66 12 2.0 8.5 14.0 M5
MJC-55CS-RD 10 32 55 30 78 14 2.0 10.5 20.0 M6
MJC-65CS-RD 14 38 65 35 90 15 2.5 13.0 24.0 M8